
301-609-7917
This information is accurate as of

301 Connector - Weekdays September 3, 2013

Monday through Saturday 1st Hour bus stops every…… Last Hour

Waldorf to La Plata

Waldorf Transfer Point DEPARTURE 07:00 AM 30 minutes until 05:00 PM

Route 301 S & Billingsley Rd 07:04 AM 30 minutes until 05:04 PM

SMECO on Rt 301 S 07:05 AM 30 minutes until 05:05 PM

Charles County Health Department 07:07 AM 30 minutes until 05:07 PM

Route 301 S & Marshall Corner Rd (Shell) 07:09 AM 30 minutes until 05:09 PM

White Plains Livestock Farm 07:09 AM 30 minutes until 05:09 PM

White Plains Mobile Home Park 07:10 AM 30 minutes until 05:10 PM

Southern Maryland Christian Academy 07:11 AM 30 minutes until 05:11 PM

College Of Southern Maryland 07:17 AM 30 minutes until 05:17 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 07:24 AM 30 minutes until 05:24 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Lelia Ct 07:25 AM 30 minutes until 05:25 PM

La Plata Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:26 AM 30 minutes until 05:26 PM

La Plata to Waldorf

La Plata Transfer Point DEPARTURE 07:30 AM 30 minutes until 05:30 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Lelia Court 07:31 AM 30 minutes until 05:31 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 07:33 AM 30 minutes until 05:33 PM

Rt 301 N & Hickory Ln 07:35 AM 30 minutes until 05:35 PM

Andrew's Auto Parts 07:36 AM 30 minutes until 05:36 PM

Jimmie's Liquors 07:37 AM 30 minutes until 05:37 PM

Charles County Health Department 07:40 AM 30 minutes until 05:40 PM

Rt 301 N & Demarr Rd 07:42 AM 30 minutes until 05:42 PM

JRJ Income Tax Building 07:43 AM 30 minutes until 05:43 PM

Route 301 N (Crackel Barrel/Carraba's) 07:44 AM 30 minutes until 05:44 PM

St Charles Towne Center Mall 07:48 AM 30 minutes until 05:48 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:51 AM 30 minutes until 05:51 PM

Evening Service - Weekdays

Monday through Saturday 1st Hour bus stops every…… Last Hour

Waldorf to La Plata

Waldorf Transfer Point DEPARTURE 06:00 PM 60 minutes until 09:00 PM

Route 301 S & Billingsley Rd 06:04 PM 60 minutes until 09:04 PM

SMECO on Rt 301 S 06:05 PM 60 minutes until 09:05 PM

Charles County Health Department 06:07 PM 60 minutes until 09:07 PM

Route 301 S & Marshall Corner Rd (Shell) 06:09 PM 60 minutes until 09:09 PM

White Plains Livestock Farm 06:09 PM 60 minutes until 09:09 PM

White Plains Mobile Home Park 06:10 PM 60 minutes until 09:10 PM

Southern Maryland Christian Academy 06:11 PM 60 minutes until 09:11 PM

College Of Southern Maryland 06:17 PM 60 minutes until 09:17 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 06:24 PM 60 minutes until 09:24 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Lelia Ct 06:25 PM 60 minutes until 09:25 PM

La Plata Transfer Point ARRIVAL 06:26 PM 60 minutes until 09:26 PM

La Plata to Waldorf

La Plata Transfer Point DEPARTURE 06:30 PM 60 minutes until 09:30 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Lelia Court 06:31 PM 60 minutes until 09:31 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 06:33 PM 60 minutes until 09:33 PM

Rt 301 N & Hickory Ln 06:35 PM 60 minutes until 09:35 PM

Andrew's Auto Parts 06:36 PM 60 minutes until 09:36 PM

Jimmie's Liquors 06:37 PM 60 minutes until 09:37 PM

Charles County Health Department 06:40 PM 60 minutes until 09:40 PM

Rt 301 N & Demarr Rd 06:42 PM 60 minutes until 09:42 PM

JRJ Income Tax Building 06:43 PM 60 minutes until 09:43 PM

Route 301 N (Crackel Barrel/Carraba's) 06:44 PM 60 minutes until 09:44 PM

St Charles Towne Center Mall 06:48 PM 60 minutes until 09:48 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point ARRIVAL 06:51 PM 60 minutes until 09:51 PM



301-609-7917
This information is accurate as of

301 Connector - Saturdays September 3, 2013

Monday through Saturday 1st Hour bus stops every…… Last Hour

Waldorf to La Plata

Waldorf Transfer Point DEPARTURE 07:00 AM 60 minutes until 09:00 PM

Route 301 S & Billingsley Rd 07:04 AM 60 minutes until 09:04 PM

SMECO on Rt 301 S 07:05 AM 60 minutes until 09:05 PM

Charles County Health Department 07:07 AM 60 minutes until 09:07 PM

Route 301 S & Marshall Corner Rd (Shell) 07:09 AM 60 minutes until 09:09 PM

White Plains Livestock Farm 07:09 AM 60 minutes until 09:09 PM

White Plains Mobile Home Park 07:10 AM 60 minutes until 09:10 PM

Southern Maryland Christian Academy 07:11 AM 60 minutes until 09:11 PM

College Of Southern Maryland 07:17 AM 60 minutes until 09:17 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 07:24 AM 60 minutes until 09:24 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Lelia Ct 07:25 AM 60 minutes until 09:25 PM

La Plata Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:26 AM 60 minutes until 09:26 PM

La Plata to Waldorf

La Plata Transfer Point DEPARTURE 07:30 AM 60 minutes until 09:30 PM

Heritage Green Pkwy & Lelia Court 07:31 AM 60 minutes until 09:31 PM

Washington Ave & Rosewick Rd 07:33 AM 60 minutes until 09:33 PM

Rt 301 N & Hickory Ln 07:35 AM 60 minutes until 09:35 PM

Andrew's Auto Parts 07:36 AM 60 minutes until 09:36 PM

Jimmie's Liquors 07:37 AM 60 minutes until 09:37 PM

Charles County Health Department 07:40 AM 60 minutes until 09:40 PM

Rt 301 N & Demarr Rd 07:42 AM 60 minutes until 09:42 PM

JRJ Income Tax Building 07:43 AM 60 minutes until 09:43 PM

Route 301 N (Crackel Barrel/Carraba's) 07:44 AM 60 minutes until 09:44 PM

St Charles Towne Center Mall 07:48 AM 60 minutes until 09:48 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point ARRIVAL 07:51 AM 60 minutes until 09:51 PM


	301 Connector color - Weekdays rev 9.13
	301 Connector color - Saturdays. rev 9.13xlsx

